Startjahr
1929
1939
1965
1985

Endjahr Ort
1929Urtenen
1939Urtenen
1965Urtenen
1985Urtenen

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

~— — ~— ~—

Wert Thema
22Betriebe
22Betriebe

4Betriebe
3Betriebe

Landwirtschaft
Landwirtschaft
Landwirtschaft
Landwirtschaft

~— — ~— ~—

01 - 05 ha: Anzahl
01 - 05 ha: Anzahl
01 - 05 ha: Anzahl
01 - 05 ha: Anzahl


http://www.tcpdf.org

